65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
717
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

BEDAZTFh—F Ak AEREFIOVTILA

il ¥

A0 RE
EZA IRRE
mBNl BB
Fll wmE

52 &

#E BT
gk A%
®H#H K&

& B

FH KB
FHE BEER

Kt BE
wE Ffnr
F5 BB
HFHiR Uk

HE AR
Nk B

BE FOA
HE Fix
B B

fngk

ES
A X
Wt ¥

ik BEW
=ie
FH $%
INEHR BE

fiE B2
#E BEF

Sm e
EHE HER
A EZ
58 BT

Ni¥m K&
BiR DR

He £k

BH T=X Bh
Jim

MR HAH

)l BwEF
AR BR

WEE HBIE
M ER

wmAR B
BE R

BE BE

(BEXHE#EERER
BYE
(FAE M E R
(HREZ2E

(BAE=MR

( YSFHEft B 224
BYE
(HREIEDPR

(BRBEERPEREEE)
BYE
(7)) R
(BELZERK
(A XERER
(BERE AP 2EIR
BYE
(B iR
(A XERER
BYE
QUES--
(FREHIFE
( YSFHEftE 224
(BEER=ERE/H
BYE
(ARh=gs
(&M 2R
BYE
(xR
(LDEhER
(ERE P2
(FEEMER R
BYE
(R B rh22ds
(REEE
BYE
(B rhZER
(BURE AP 2IR
(YSFHIf} & 2245
(FEEMERER
BYE
(LoEdER
(R
BYE
(R B rh22ds
(BELZRK
(RRAIFER
(AXERER
BYE
(BE3E€IZ2E
(LD E R
BYE
(BRI PR
(PR B h At
(Y RLER
(BRI
BYE
(AXEEREE
(HURE AR
BYE
(QUES-2T
(FAE M E A%
(BB NH
(Y RLEBR
BYE
(L=ZYIRTS

1R 2R 3R 4R
——
0K A&
) BE_HiE
) BE_HiE
)
HHE _ET
—
) HH _#T
) S
) St
)
AE HEX
—
—
e

Not plaved

5R




